THE BUCK’S HEAD

RESTAURANT + ROOMS

DRINKS MENU
THE BUCK’S HEAD

RESTAURANT + ROOMS



COCKTAILS

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, Prosecco, Schweppes Soda Water & Orange

French Martini
Ketel One Vodka, Chambord Raspberry Liqueur,
Fresh Pineapple Juice & Raspberries

French 75
Tanqueray Gin, Fresh Lemon Juice, Cane Syrup, Forget-Brimont,
NV Brut Réserve Champagne & Lemon

White Lady

Bombay Gin, Cointreau, Fresh Lemon Juice, Cane Syrup, Lemon

Dark ‘n’ Stormy
Gosling's Black Seal Rum, Falernum Liqueur, Fresh Lime Juice,
Aromatic Bitters, Ginger Beer & Lime

Margarita
Olmeca Reposado Tequila, Fresh Lime Juice, Agave Syrup,

Smoked Salt & Lime

Irish Old Fashioned
Jameson Black Barrel Whiskey, DOM Bénédictine,
Orange & Aromatic Bitters

Whiskey Sour
Maker’s Mark Whiskey, Cane Syrup, Fresh Lemon Juice, Aromatic Bitters,
Egg White & Orange

MOCKTAILS
Pina Colada

Pineapple Juice, Lime Juice & Coconut Syrup

Mock Margarita
Ginger Beer, Salt, Agave Syrup, Lemon & Lime Juice

Berry Blush
Raspberries, Blackberries, Cranberry Juice, Apple Juice, Lemon Juice & Honey

£11.95

£12.95

£17.95

£12.95

£12.95

£11.50

£13.50

£13.50

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

MINERALS

Coca-Cola

Coca-Cola Zero

Diet Coke

Fanta Orange

Fanta Lemon

Sprite - No Sugar

Appletiser (275ml)

San Pellegrino Aranciata Rossa/Blood Orange (330ml)
Ginger beer Old Jamacia (330ml)

PURE JUICES
Kilmegan Apple Juice
Britvic Orange

Britvic Cranberry
Britvic Pineapple
Britvic Tomato

SCHWEPPES

Tonic Water
Slimline Tonic Water
Soda Water

White Lemonade
Ginger Ale

FEVER TREE
Tonic Water
Light Tonic Water
Ginger Ale

Soda Water

Elderflower Tonic Water

MINERAL WATER
Clearer Water - Pure Irish Spring Water

Naturally filtered spring water from a freshwater aquifer, deep beneath Magheramorne on the North Coast of Ireland

Clearer Water Small
Clearer Water Large
Clearer Water with Bubbles Small
Clearer Water with Bubbles Large

200ml
£3.25
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£3.75
£3.25
£3.75

200ml
£3.95
£2.95
£3.15
£2.95
£3.25

125ml
£2.45
£2.45
£2.45
£2.45
£2.45

200ml
£3.75
£3.55
£3.75
£3.55
£3.75

£2.45
£4.75
£2.45
£4.75

Clearer Water is a social enterprise so 100% of profits go back into the business, creating great jobs for disadvantaged people

& funding clean water projects in developing countries



BUSHMILLS SINGLE MALT CASUSEWAY 2023 COLLECTION
2011 Sauternes Cask Finish, (Antrim), ABV 56.3%

A rare limited edition cask finish, cask strength & non-chilled filtered Irish
single malt. Succulent peach & apricot flavours, mouth-watering caramelised
toffee apple with hints of citrus & spice

1995 Marsala Cask Finish, (Antrim), ABYV 57.8%

After maturing for over 10 years in oloroso sherry butts & bourbon barrels,

the whiskey is finished in rare Sicilian Marsala casks. A rich dried fruit character,

sherry complexity, black coffee with a warming ginger finish

IRISH LUXURY BLENDED

Midleton Very Rare 2023, Ireland, Co. Cork, ABV 40%
Creamy & sweet with notes of fresh flowers, butterscotch & vanilla.
Every whisky in the blend is triple distilled and between 12 & 25 years of age.

COGNAC
Hennessey VS, ABV 40%

Rémy Martin VSOP, ABV 40%

Hennessey XO, ABV 40%

ARMAGNAC
Les Grand Assemblages 8 Year Old, ABV 43%

CALVADOS
Berneroy FINE, ABV 40%

35ml
£14.95

£50

35ml
£45

35ml
£8.25

£12.50

£2595

35ml
£8.50

35ml
£7.25

Glass Bottle
SPARKLING /CHAMPAGNE 125ml 750ml
Prosecco Spumante, Quadri, Extra Dry, Veneto, Italy £8.25 £32.95
Forget-Brimont, Brut, NV, Le Craon de Ludes, Champagne, France £17.95 £98
Billecart-Salmon, Brut Réserve, NV, Marne, Champagne, France £138.95
Crémant de Bourgogne, Brut, NV, Henri Champliau, Burgundy, France £52.95
Valentin Leflaive, 16/40, Extra Brut, Blanc de Blancs Grand Cru, NV,
Avize, Champagne, France £155
Billecart-Salmon, Demi-Sec, NV, Marne, Champagne, France £135
SPARKLING /CHAMPAGNE ROSE
Crémant de Bourgogne, Brut, Rosé, Henri Champliau, Burgundy, France £52.95
Soalhiero Espumante Rosé, Quinta do Soalheiro, Moncdo e Melgaco, Portugal £49.95
Billecart-Salmon, Rosé, Brut, NV, Marne, Champagne, France £185

Glass Carafe Bottle
WHITE WINE 175ml 500ml 750ml
Riesling, Dr Loosen, Non-Alcoholic, Mosel, Germany £7.95 £21.50 £31.50
Pecorino, La Puima, Terre du Chieti, ltaly £7.25 £19.95 £28.95
Sauvignon Blanc, Leefield Station, Marlborough, New Zealand £8.75 £24.25 £35.95
Picpoul de Pinet, Beauvignac, Languedoc-Roussillon, France £8.50 £23.50  £34.50
Allo Alvarinho / Loureiro, Soalhiero, Moncoa e Malago, Portugal £8.50 £23.50 £34.50
Chablis, Domaine Gueguen, Burgundy, France £12.95 £38.95  £56.95
Muscadet, Serve et Maine, Domaine de la Chauviniere, Loire, France £35.95
Viognier, Paradou, Chateau Pesquie, Mont Ventous, Rhone, France £36.95
Riesling, Pikes Hills & Valley, Clare Valley, Australia £37.95
Gruner Veltliner, Hopler, Burgenland, Austria £42.95
Chenin Blanc, Secateurs, Swartland, South Africa £43.95
Arinto, Quinta Chocapalhq, Lisbon, Portugal £4595
Albarino, Gotas de Mar, Rias Baixas, Spain £47.95
Solo Fiano, Michele Biancardi, Puglia, Italy £53.95
Pinot Gris, Domaine Bott-Geyl, Les Elements, 2020, Alsace, France £67.95
Sauvignon Blanc, Sancerre, 2023, Domaine de la Clef du Recit, Recy, Loire, France £6795
Grande Sauvignon, The Marlborist, 2023, Marlborough, New Zealand £69.95
Chardonnay, Au Bon Climat, 2023, Santa Barbara, California, USA £75.50
Zind, 2020, Domaine Zind Humbrecth, Alsace, France £79.95
PRIVATE WHITE WINE COLLECTION
Viognier, Condrieu, Clos Chanson, 2019, André Perret, Rhone, France £125
Meursault, 2022, Justin Girandin, Céte de Beaune, Burgundy, France £185
Puligny-Montrachet, 2022, Joseph Drouhin, Céte de Beaune, Burgundy, France £185
Shafer Vineyards, Red Shoulder Ranch, 2023, Napa, California, USA £195
Meursault Les Clousots, 2020, Patrick Javillier, Céte de Beaune, Burgundy, France £198
Puligny-Montrachet, Premier Cru, Le Cailleret, 2022, Domaine de Montille,
Céte de Beaune, Burgundy, France £335



Glass Carafe Bottle
RED WINE 175ml 500ml  750ml
Tempranillo, Joven, Vina Bujanda, Rioja, Spain £7.25 £21.50 £30.25
Merlot Cuvee Steph, Languedoc-Roussillon, France £8.25 £23.95 £34.50
Cabernet Sauvignon, Rustenburg, Stellenbosch, South Africa £9.75 £2695 £38.95
Malbec, Crois, Susana Balbo, Mendoza, Argentina £9.50 £26.50 £38.25
Pinot Noir, Villa Wolf, Pfalz, Germany £9.25 £28.00 £41.25
Invincible, Douro Red No.1, Douro Valley, Portugal £40.95
Rioja Reserva, Vina Bujanda, Spain £42.95
Domaine Rochette, Gamay, Beaujolais-Villages, Burgundy, France £42.95
Reserve Malbec, Finca Sophenia, Mendoza, Argentina £47.95
Valpolicella Ripasso Classico Superiore, Farina, Montecorna, Italy £49.95
Pinot Noir, Forrest Estate, Marlborough, New Zealand £53.95
Langmeil Valley Floor Shiraz, Barossa, Austrailia £54.95
Le Roc de Anges, Segna de Cor, Céte du Roussillon, France £58.95
Cheteau Garderose, 2018, Lalande de Pomerol, Bordeaux, France £62.95
Chateau Senejac, 2020,/2022, Haut Medoc, Bordeaux, France £64.95
Syrah, Andreas, 2021, South Africa £66
Barolo 2021, Pira Luigi, Serralunga, Piedmont, Italy £102.95
Chateauneuf du Pape Telegramme, 2021, Vignobles Brunier, Rhone, France £1no
Chateau Chauvin, 2011, Saint Emillion Grand Cru, Bordeaux, France £N15
PRIVATE RED WINE COLLECTION
Lytton Springs, 2020 / 2021, Ridge Vineyards, Sonoma, California USA £135
Gevrey Chambertain, 2020, Remoissinet et Fils, Burgundy, France £185
Shafer Vineyards, Relentless, 2018, Napa, California, USA £195
Chateau Leoville Barton, 2010, Saint Julien, Bordeaux, France £325
Artadi Vifia El Pisén, 2018, Rioja, Spain £350
Cote Rétie, Domaine Jamet, 2019, Rhone, France £395
Chéteau Le Tertre-Roteboeuf, 2006, Saint-Emilion, Bordeaux, France £425
Les Forts de Latour, 2015, Pauillac, Bordeaux, France £550
Ridge Vineyards, Monte Bello, 2011, Santa Cruz, California, USA £595
Chateau Mouton Rothschild, 2017, Pauillac, Bordeaux, France £1550
ROSE WINE
Flying Solo Grenache, Cinsault Rose, Languedoc, France £7.95 £20.95 £31.50

Glass  Bottle

DESSERT WINE 75ml 375ml
Elysium Black Muscat 2021, Quady, California £7.50  £3495
Chateau Rieussec, Les Carmes de Rieussec, 2020, Sauternes, Bordeaux, France £10.95 £59.50
Pineau Des Charentes, Chateau d'Orignac, Charente Maritime, France (750ml) £9.95 £75

3

WHISKEY / WHISKY
Bushmills, Ireland, ABYV 40%
Black Bush, Ireland, ABV 40%
Jameson, Ireland, ABV 40%
Jameson Black Barrel, Ireland, ABV 40%
Powers, Ireland, ABV 40%

Roe & Co, Ireland, ABV 45%
Bells, Scotland, ABYV 40%

Jack Daniels, USA, ABV 40%
Bulleit Bourbon, USA, ABV 45%
Maker’s Mark, USA, ABV 45%

IRISH MALT & POT STILL

Bushmills 10 year old, Antrim, ABV 40%

Bushmills 16 year old, Antrim, ABV 40%

Bushmills 21 year old, Antrim, ABV 40%

Red Breast 12 year old, Cork, ABV 40%

Dunville’s PX VR 12 year old, Co. Down, ABV 46%
Green Spot, Cork, ABV 40%

SCOTTISH MALT
Glenfiddich 12 year old, Highlands, ABV 40%

Sweet & fruity notes delivering butterscotch, cream, malt & subtle oak flavours

Talisker 10 year old, Isle of Skye, ABV 45.8%
Full-bodied with huge plumes of smoke & peppery peat

Laphroaig 10 year old, Isle of Islay, ABV 43%
Cardamom, black pepper, chilli with a peaty flavour

Lagavulin 16 year old, Isle of Islay, ABV 43%
Isle of Islay, ABV 43%. Malt & sherry with good fruity sweetness, heavily smoked

JAPANESE
Nikka Whisky From The Barrel, Sendai, ABV 51.4%

An incredible dram from Nikka, so much power from this cask strength blended whisky.

Full-bodied & punchy. Spice, Toffee & vanilla on the palate.

8

35ml
£4.50

£5.25
£4.75
£7.95
£4.50
£5.75
£4.25
£4.95
£7.25
£6.25

35ml
£6.85

£14.95
£29.95
£9.95
£16.50
£9.50

35ml
£7.50

£8.50

£9.50

£22.95

35ml
£13.25



LIQUEURS

Amaretto Disaronno, Italy, ABV 28%

Baileys (50ml), Ireland, ABV 17%

Campari (50ml), ltaly, ABV 25%

Cointreau, France, ABV 40%

Créme de Menthe Briottet, France, ABV 24%
Drambuie, Scotland, ABY 40%

Grand Marnier, France, ABYV 40%
Jagermeister, Germany, ABV 35%

Sambuca Carcelli, ltaly, ABV 38%
Limoncello (50ml), ltaly, ABV 27%

Malibu, Barbados, ABV 21%

Peach Schnapps Archers, England, ABV 18%
Pernod Anise, France, ABV 40%

Pimms (50ml), England, ABV 25%

Southern Comfort, USA, ABV 35%

Tia Maria, Jamaica, ABV 20%

VERMOUTH / FORTIFIED
Martini Bianco, Italy, ABV 15%

Martini Rosso, ltaly, ABV 15%
Noilly Prat Original Dry, France, ABV 15%

SHERRY
Tio Pepe, Spain, ABV 15%
Bristol Cream, Spain, ABV 17.5%

PORT

Wine & Soul Manoella Ruby Port, ABV 20%
Quinta De La Rosa LBY, ABV 20%

Quinta 10 Year Tawny, ABV 20%

Quinta 20 Year Tawny, ABV 20%

25ml
£4.25

£4.65
£5.95
£4.65
£3.95
£5.25
£5.25
£3.75
£4.25
£6.50
£3.95
£3.75
£4.25
£4.50
£3.95
£3.75

50ml
£4.50

£4.75
£4.95

50ml
£4.75

£4.95

70ml
£5.95

£7.95
£15.50
£18.95

GIN
Jawbox, Northern Ireland, 43%

Gordon'’s Pink Gin, England, ABV 37.5%
Shortcross, Northern Ireland, ABV 46%
Bombay Sapphire, England, ABV 47%
Hendrick’s, Scotland, ABV 41.4%
Tanqueray, England, ABV 41.3%
Tanqueray No. Ten, England, ABV 47.3%
Gordon'’s, England, ABV 37.5%

Gordon’s Alcohol Free, England, ABV 0.0%
Gin Mare, Spain, ABV 42.7%

Monkey 47 Dry, Germany, ABV 47%

VODKA
Ketel One, Holland, ABYV 40%

Smirnoff, UK, ABV 37.5%
Grey Goose, France, ABV 40%
Belevedere, Poland, ABV 40%

RUM

Captain Morgan’s, Jamaica, ABV 37.5%
Bacardi Superior, Puerto Rico, ABV 37.5%
Gosling’s Black Seal, Bermuda, ABV 40%
Ron Zacapa, Guatemala, ABV 40%

TEQUILA
El Jimador Reposado, Mexico, ABV 38%

Patrén Silver, Mexico, ABV 40%
Patrén Afiejo, Mexico, ABV 40%

35ml
£595

£4.75
£6.25
£4.75
£6.25
£4.95
£7.25
£4.75
£3.75
£7.95
£9.95

35ml
£5.45

£4.25
£7.50
£7.50

35ml
£4.35

£4.35
£5.95
£11.95

35ml
£5.25

£9.50
£10.50



DRAUGHT BEER/CIDER

Rockshore, Dublin, ABV 4%

Ice-cold bright golden Irish lager incredibly refreshing,

the taste is light but malty with a background hoppy character,
balancing out the grainy sweetness

Guinness, Dublin, ABV 4.2%

Famous tame & mellow stout

Maggies Leap, Kilkeel, ABV 4.7%
An [PA that bursts with Citrus flavours & aromas. An abundance
of hops gives it a wonderful, spiced grapefruit bittersweet finish

Estrella Damm, Barcelona, ABV 4.6%
Created using six parts beer to four parts lemon. Fresh citrus instantly
noticeable on the nose with a rather light scent

Erdinger Weissbier, Germany, ABV 5.3%
A premium wheat beer whose full bodied yet elegant character
leaves a lasting impression of ultimate Bavarian enjoyment

ALCOHOL-FREE BEER

Guinness 0.0, Dublin ABV 0.0%
All of the great taste, just without the alcohol

BOTTLED ALCOHOL-FREE BEER
Krombacher Pils, 330ml

Half Pint
£3.65

£3.90

£3.85

£3.90

£3.85

£3.65

Pint
£6.25

£6.75

£6.50

£6.75

£6.50

£6.25

£4.25

BOTTLED BEER
Peroni Nastro Azzurro, 330m|, ltaly, ABY 5.1%

Distinctive, intensely crisp & refreshing character

Corona Extra, 330ml, Mexico, ABV 4.6%
Bitter at first & hoppy against a sweet backdrop, but with
distracting nutty fermentation notes. Lime wedge is a must!

CIDER
Tempted, Strawberry, 500ml, Ireland, ABV 3.4%
Kilmegan Real, 500m|, Ireland, ABV 6.8%

This is one “for the purist”. Fully dry on the palate this classic cider
has a clean & crisp finish. A Reserve Supreme British Champion!

Kilmegan Irish Farmhouse, 500ml|, Ireland, ABV 5.9%
Medium-dry on the palate, sweetened with late season eating apples

COOLERS
West Coast Cooler Original 250ml, Ireland, ABV 4%

West Coast Cooler Rosé 250ml, Ireland, ABV 4%

HARD SELTZERS

Whitewater, Passionfruit & Peach, 250ml, Ireland, ABV 5%
Clear sparkling alcoholic beverage bursts with the aroma & flavour
of Passionfruit & Peach, 84 calories, gluten-free & vegan friendly

£4.95

£4.75

£4.50

£7.95

£7.95

£5.95

£5.95

£5.25



